

Birla Open Minds International School

Under the Aegis of "Vaishnavi Educational Development Trust"
Add: Sikraul Path, Lalganj, Near Railway Station Buxar, Bihar-802101
www.birlaopenmindsbuxar.com

Contact: +91-9102594777, +91-9234747877

Date: 1st April 2025

FEE STRUCTURE & PAYMENT SCHEDULE: ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

Pavable at the Time of New Admission

REGISTRATION FEE:

Rs 1,100/- (NON-REFUNDABLE / ONETIME PAYMENT)

S. No.	Fee Components	Frequency	Grade (Pre-Nur. To K2)	Grade (I to V)	Grade (VI to VIII)
1	Admission Fee	Once *	₹ 15,000	₹ 25,000	₹ 30,000
2	Annual Fee	Annually	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 5,000
3	Activity Fee	Annually	₹ 7,500	₹ 10,000	₹ 10,000
4	Tuition Fee	Monthly	₹ 2,950	₹ 3,250	₹ 3,500

TRANSPORTATION FEE:

DISTANCE		6 KMS TO 10 KMS	11 KMS TO 15 KMS	16 KMS TO 20 KMS
MONTHLY	₹ 1,750	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,250	₹ 2,500

PAYMENT RULES:

 School fees are to be paid by only Cash/ Cheque/ Demand Draft/ NEFT/ RTGS/ Bank process/ Card Swap/ UPI in favor of "Birla Open Minds International School" at the Canara Bank, Buxar

> NAME: - BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ACCOUNT NO.: - 120026406260

> > IFSC CODE: - CNRB0001419 UPI ID - birlaopenbuxar2@cnrb

The details of the UPI/deposited amount (student's name, Class & Cheque No./ UPI no. etc.) is to be send through WhatsApp no. +91 9102594777

- School fees are to be paid 10th of every month.
- No reduction of fees will be considered for any period of absence or late joining of the school.
- Payment once done shall not be refunded.
- If fees are not paid as per schedule, late fee fine @Rs 100/- per day will be charged.
- Discount: One month tuition fee deducted if all amount of tuition fee is paid at once.

(Hast /

PRINCIPAL BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BUXAR

Principal

MANAGER
BIRLA OPEN MINDS
INTERNATION BUX

bur Pay

Manager